
September 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
1,393,817

1 431.39 1,392,735 -1,082 -34 378 0 134 0.24 0.00
2 431.34 1,391,834 -901 89 409 0 134 0.24 0.00
3 431.26 1,390,392 -1,442 -193 428 0 106 0.19 0.00
4 431.21 1,389,491 -901 88 436 0 106 0.19 0.00
5 431.14 1,388,231 -1,260 -49 458 0 128 0.23 0.00
6 431.08 1,387,150 -1,081 44 472 0 117 0.21 0.00
7 431.03 1,386,250 -900 139 454 0 139 0.25 0.00
8 430.95 1,384,811 -1,439 -134 441 0 150 0.27 0.00
9 430.90 1,383,911 -900 67 426 0 95 0.17 0.00

10 430.84 1,382,832 -1,079 -9 396 0 139 0.25 0.00
11 430.75 1,381,213 -1,619 -309 385 0 122 0.22 0.00
12 430.70 1,380,315 -898 27 385 0 95 0.17 0.00
13 430.64 1,379,236 -1,079 -82 367 0 95 0.17 0.00
14 430.57 1,377,979 -1,257 -157 371 0 106 0.19 0.00
15 430.51 1,376,901 -1,078 -40 370 0 133 0.24 0.00
16 430.45 1,375,823 -1,078 -49 399 0 95 0.17 0.00
17 430.41 1,375,105 -718 98 410 0 50 0.09 0.00
18 430.32 1,373,490 -1,615 -285 418 0 111 0.20 0.00
19 430.29 1,372,952 -538 175 402 0 44 0.08 0.00
20 430.24 1,372,055 -897 46 381 0 117 0.21 0.00
21 430.19 1,371,158 -897 17 375 0 94 0.17 0.00
22 430.13 1,370,082 -1,076 -116 337 0 89 0.16 0.00
23 430.08 1,369,185 -897 2 354 0 100 0.18 0.00
24 430.05 1,368,647 -538 150 343 0 78 0.14 0.00
25 429.98 1,367,393 -1,254 -179 348 0 105 0.19 0.00
26 429.93 1,366,497 -896 9 350 0 111 0.20 0.00
27 429.90 1,365,959 -538 117 333 0 55 0.10 0.00
28 429.86 1,365,243 -716 97 353 0 105 0.19 0.00
29 429.79 1,363,989 -1,254 -200 332 0 100 0.18 0.00
30 429.74 1,363,094 -895 -15 364 0 72 0.13 0.00

TOTALS -30,723 -686 11,675 0 3,125 5.62 0.00
ACRE-FEET -30,723 -1,361 23,157 0 6,198
Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Outlet 23,157

Spill 0
Total 23,157

Precipitation
This month 0.00

October 01, 2023 To date 28.18
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